Place

1

Group:
Total Time

26.8404
27.2832
27.3017
27.8563
28.0525
28.5904
28.6113
28.7846

DeltaValve

Avg MPH
241.74

237.81
237.65
232.92
231.29
226.94
226.77
225.41

Ken K.

Bethany T.

Kathy P.

Brendun L.

Lance S.

Rex B.

Quinton S.

Willow S.

Car Name
Ugly
Tangled Goats

Torpedo
G-Force

The "Rock"et
Icarus

TSUNAMI

29.3735
29.3844

220.89
220.81

Preston A.

Steve S.

Dino Transport Expre

Proven Reliability

30.7174
31.8195
32.2857
40.1972

211.22
203.91
200.96
161.41

Justin C.
Brandi S.
Pablo G.
Greg D.

Hellcat
Christmas What!?!1?

Fast Red

Sailing Away




Place

Group: Banana
Total Time

13.8445
14.3445
17.3136
20.7438

213.02 Asher B.
Chris P.

Bethany T.

Alex R.

Car Name

The Bananamobile
Crispy
Goat 2

CERELERS



